
     (Request sent to 140 vendors)

     RFB #23-0051
Icon Structures, Inc. Farha Construction, Inc.

Lump Sum, Base Bid $239,300.00 $300,000.00
Alternate Bid $2,120.00 $1,572.40
Days to Substantial Completion 170 182
Days to Final Completion 30 18
Total Calendar Days 200 200
Bid Bond Yes Yes
Acknowledged Addenda Yes Yes

Lump Sum, Base Bid
Alternate Bid
Days to Substantial Completion
Days to Final Completion
Total Calendar Days
Bid Bond
Acknowledged Addenda

170
Yes
Yes

BID OPENING SEPTEMBER 26, 2023

1.  LAKE AFTON PARK -  PAVILION RENOVATIONS -- PROJECT SERVICES
     FUNDING -- PROJECT SERVICES

The Korte Company Tru Building, Inc.

No Bid

ACM Removal - Kansas, LLC G-Mac Construction, Inc.

Martin K. Eby Construction Co., Inc. Murray & Sons Construction Co., Inc.

Van Asdale Construction, LLC
$205,000.00

$1,700.00
160
10


	23-0051

